$59014

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number
233890
CQ2030410
227750
XG-11390-908813
SSF3890
SSF9890
940113050267
AME0267
66-210
66-210-1
SND12233
ZM766

Details

CARGO

CQ

ERA

FORD

KRAUF

KRAUF

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
WAI/TRANSPO
WAI/TRANSPO
WOODAUTO

ZM

ZFAUTOPARTS




FOR STARTER

Number Details
1C3U11000AA FORD
1C3U11000AB FORD
1C3U11000AE FORD
1C3Z11002AA FORD
2C3T11000AA FORD
2C3Z11002AA FORD
3C3U11000AB FORD

3C3Z11002AA FORD



